_,%M o 1 11 RTI Details
' - RTI REQUEST DETAILS
Registration No. : CMLRE/R/T/21/00007 Date of Receipt : 27/12/2021

Ministry of Earth Sciences on 27/12/2021 With Reference Number

Transferred Krom : v 066 D/RIE21/00076

As thrs matter also pertains to CMLRE, it is transferred under section 6(3)

T of the RTI Act to provide the reply to the applicant directly.
. ¥ Electronically Transferred from Other Language of English
Type of Receipt : . Sl i
ype P public Authority Request :
Name : Dipanshu singh Gender : Male

Address : C 200 Bhoomiheen camp, Govindpuri, Kalkaji, Pin: 110019

State : Delhi Country : India
+91-7428672856 +91-
Ph o i i 5 o
one No Mobile No 7428677856
Email : singhdiiwanshu323((12;:._::1\11iI,cnm
Status(Rural/Urban) : Urbun‘ ‘ Education Status.;
Details not hmvidod Details not

Letter Date :

Letter No. :
I'H Ov l(i('(,i

Is Requester Below Yes Citizenship Indian
Poverty Line ? : Status
0) Mode of Payment

Amount Paid : ;
Payment Gateway

Does it concern the life or No(Normal) Request Pertains
Liberty of a Person ? : : to :
To, )
all Zone/Region/Section/offices/Branch/Wing/faculty/centre of Your
Department,

Throughout India

Information Sought : . ; ; T o=t i , i
: & Kindly provide me the following information under Section 2 () (1) of the 1t

act 2005;

1. Kindly provide me the hist of all officerssstat! including hus Official Emanl
1d/Ottice Contact

Original RTI Text : To," :
all Z()nc/Rcgio1‘1/SCction/'ofﬁces/131'anch/Wing;"f‘m:ulLy/ccmrb ot Your
Department,
Throughout India

Kindly provide me the following information under Section 2 (}) (i1) of the rti
act 2005, ) ; ;

hltps://rtionline.gov.in/RTlMIS/NODAL/RTIDe!ails.php?reg:VTIIaWSSSTdhOTYrTmZHOGIJMktUZjRTNWFROGOSN 1dLWHhJAEJS5UXRrez060pAloB0 112
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i Government of India
Centre for Marine Living Resources and Ecology (CMLRE)
. Ministry of Earth Sciences (MoES)
AtalBhavan, LNG Road, Oachantlmrulhu.l".()..
.-{Putﬁfuvyppu, Kochi-682 508; Fax- 0484-2944004

No: MOES/CMLRE/2-5(1 /R Ty /30, ") 10017202

To

Mr. Dipanshy Singh ;
C 200 Bhoomiheen Camp,ijvindpuri, Kalkaji
Delhi. piN -110019, i

" Sub: Information js Sought under RT) Act, 2005

The undersigned herewith referring your RTI application dae 27/12/202) (transferred from MOES with ref
No. MOOCD/R/E/OOO76). Information attached collecte from the concerned officers at CMLRE

The details of Appellate Authority (CMLRE) for filing the appeal (within 45 days) under RTI act ag given
follows,

Dr.G.v.m Gupta
Director, Appellate Authority (RTI)
CMLRE, AtalBhavan, ]
Oachanthuruthu.P.O.,Purhuvyppu
Kochi-682 508 "

Yours faithfyl A _— /
“\Sy*\*/‘/b’.ir';, v
te] |7

Dr. Rasheed K
Scientist-E /CPI10O,
CMLRE, Kochi.



é‘ Phone
SI.No. | Name L Designation Mail ID Number
1 | Dr-G.V.M. Gupta Scientist-G gvmgupta@cmire gov.in 0484-2944004
2 | Sh. A, Shivaji Scientist-F ashivaji@cmire.govin | 0484-2944009
3 | Sh. N. Saravanane i Scientist-F saravanane @cmlre.gov.in 0484-2944016
Dr.Rasheed Kunju ;
4 | Mohammed £ Scientist-F rasheed@cmire.gov.in | 0484-2944017
2 Do |1 | scenuist.¢ ashacr@cmire.gov.in 0484-2944014
Dr. Sherine Sonia | |
6 | Cubelio 3L | Scientist-£ sherine@cmire.gov.in 0484-2944011 '
Dr. Anil Kumar Vijayan Scientist-E anitkumarv@cmlre.gov.in 0484-2944015
Dr. Smitha B.R. Scientist-E smitha@cmire.gov.in 0484-2944018
Dr. Hashim
9 | Manjebrayakath Scientist-D Hashim@cmlre.gov.in 0484-2944010
10 | Shri Telson Noronha Scientist-D noronha@cmire.gov.in 0484-2944019 7]
11 | Shri M.Subramanian Scientist-D subramanian@cmire.gov.in 04_84-2974{_19(15‘{__"__‘
12 | Shri C. Vasu Scientist-D cvasu@cmire.gov.in 0484-2944020
13 Smt._K.P. Preethy Accounts Officer kppreethy.17@gov.in Under trg
14 | Smt. Sheeba Alex, . | Personal Assistant sheeba.alex@gov.in 0484-2944033 |
Shri Kishore Kumar: ' Senior Technical
15 !  Assistant kishore@cmlre.gov.in 0484-2944018 N
Kum. Ajithakumari 4 \Assistant Section
16 |Officer afimattathil@cmlre.gov.in 0484-2944028
17 | Shri Unnikrishnan ‘Lower Division Clerk 0484-2944030 |
18 | Smt K.R. Jayasree Lower Division Clerk | krjayasree@cmlre.gov.in | 0484-2944029
19 | Shri KK, Divakaran. Multi Task Staff divakaran@cmire gov.in Nil
20 | ShriPV. Sasi i Multi Task Staff sasipv@cmire gov.in NI
21 | Shri Tapan Kumar - Fishing Hand tapan@cmire.gov.in N
22 | Shir M. Rathinavel_ : | Fishing Hand | rathinavel@cmlre pov.in Nil
23 | Shri Sunil Kumar K R Fishing Hand sunil@cmlregovn | NIl
24 | Shri Prakash Fishing Hand prakash@cmire.gov.in = Nil
25 | Shri V. Binoy Fishing Hand binoy@cmire.gov.in i
26 | Shri Pradeep Kumar.V K. Fishing Hand pradeep@cmire.gov.in Nil
27 | Dr. Kusum Komal Karati Scientist-D karatikusum@cmire.gov.in | 0484-2944012
28 | M- Senii Kusriar Scientist-D sendh )| 0988300403
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